
2.75 A B C D E F G H I

1 $26,134.54 $27,519.69 $28,978.22 $30,514.07 $32,131.32 $33,834.27 $35,627.50 $37,515.75 $39,504.10

2 $27,519.69 $28,978.22 $30,514.07 $32,131.32 $33,834.27 $35,627.50 $37,515.75 $39,504.10 $41,597.80

3 $28,978.22 $30,514.07 $32,131.32 $33,834.27 $35,627.50 $37,515.75 $39,504.10 $41,597.80 $43,802.50

4 $30,514.07 $32,131.32 $33,834.27 $35,627.50 $37,515.75 $39,504.10 $41,597.80 $43,802.50 $46,124.03

5 $32,131.32 $33,834.27 $35,627.50 $37,515.75 $39,504.10 $41,597.80 $43,802.50 $46,124.03 $48,568.60

6 $33,834.27 $35,627.50 $37,515.75 $39,504.10 $41,597.80 $43,802.50 $46,124.03 $48,568.60 $51,142.73

7 $35,627.50 $37,515.75 $39,504.10 $41,597.80 $43,802.50 $46,124.03 $48,568.60 $51,142.73 $53,853.30

8 $37,515.75 $39,504.10 $41,597.80 $43,802.50 $46,124.03 $48,568.60 $51,142.73 $53,853.30 $56,707.53

9 $39,504.10 $41,597.80 $43,802.50 $46,124.03 $48,568.60 $51,142.73 $53,853.30 $56,707.53 $59,713.03

10 $41,597.80 $43,802.50 $46,124.03 $48,568.60 $51,142.73 $53,853.30 $56,707.53 $59,713.03 $62,877.82

11 $43,802.50 $46,124.03 $48,568.60 $51,142.73 $53,853.30 $56,707.53 $59,713.03 $62,877.82 $66,210.33

12 $46,124.03 $48,568.60 $51,142.73 $53,853.30 $56,707.53 $59,713.03 $62,877.82 $66,210.33 $69,719.49

13 $48,568.60 $51,142.73 $53,853.30 $56,707.53 $59,713.03 $62,877.82 $66,210.33 $69,719.49 $73,414.64

14 $51,142.73 $53,853.30 $56,707.53 $59,713.03 $62,877.82 $66,210.33 $69,719.49 $73,414.64 $77,305.61

15 $53,853.30 $56,707.53 $59,713.03 $62,877.82 $66,210.33 $69,719.49 $73,414.64 $77,305.61 $81,402.80

16 $56,707.53 $59,713.03 $62,877.82 $66,210.33 $69,719.49 $73,414.64 $77,305.61 $81,402.80 $85,717.15

17 $59,713.03 $62,877.82 $66,210.33 $69,719.49 $73,414.64 $77,305.61 $81,402.80 $85,717.15 $90,260.16

18 $62,877.82 $66,210.33 $69,719.49 $73,414.64 $77,305.61 $81,402.80 $85,717.15 $90,260.16 $95,043.93

19 $66,210.33 $69,719.49 $73,414.64 $77,305.61 $81,402.80 $85,717.15 $90,260.16 $95,043.93 $100,081.27

20 $69,719.49 $73,414.64 $77,305.61 $81,402.80 $85,717.15 $90,260.16 $95,043.93 $100,081.27 $105,385.57

21 $73,414.64 $77,305.61 $81,402.80 $85,717.15 $90,260.16 $95,043.93 $100,081.27 $105,385.57 $110,971.01

22 $77,305.61 $81,402.80 $85,717.15 $90,260.16 $95,043.93 $100,081.27 $105,385.57 $110,971.01 $116,852.48

23 $81,402.80 $85,717.15 $90,260.16 $95,043.93 $100,081.27 $105,385.57 $110,971.01 $116,852.48 $123,045.64

24 $85,717.15 $90,260.16 $95,043.93 $100,081.27 $105,385.57 $110,971.01 $116,852.48 $123,045.64 $129,567.07

25 $90,260.16 $95,043.93 $100,081.27 $105,385.57 $110,971.01 $116,852.48 $123,045.64 $129,567.07 $136,434.12

RANGE

8

8

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

17

19

19

19

21

ADMIN ASSISTANT I

ATHLETIC TRAINER

VETERAN RESOURCE SPECIALIST

Classified Annual Schedule (CLAS‐A)

BOARD APPROVED 04/13/2023POSITIONS

CUSTODIAN ‐ NIGHT SHIFT

CUSTODIAN

GROUNDSKEEPER

LIBRARY SPECIALIST

PROGRAM ASSISTANT

STUDENT SUPPORT SPECIALIST

ACCESS (DSPS) SPECIALIST

ALTERNATE MEDIA SPECIALIST I

COMPUTER TECHNICIAN

FISCAL SERVICES TECHNICIAN I

ADMIN ASST II ‐ CMC FOUNDATION

EDUCATIONAL SUPPORT SPECIALIST

FINANCIAL AID SPECIALIST

HEALTH SCIENCES SPECIALIST II

RECYCLING, HAZARDOUS MATERIALS SPECIALIST

STUDENT SUPPORT SPECIALIST II

INSTITUTIONAL EFFECTIVENESS SPECIALIST

NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR

PROGRAMMER

PROGRAM ASSISTANT ‐ CalWORKs

CURRICULUM AND ARTICULATION SPECIALIST

FISCAL SERVICES SPECIALIST

INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST

PUBLIC RELATIONS AND EVENT SPECIALIST

SR. FINANCIAL AID SPECIALIST

SR. USER AND SYSTEMS LIASON

CATALOG AND EDUCATIONAL PLANNING SYSTEMS SPECIALIST

PROGRAM ASSISTANT ‐ EOPS

LEAD MAINTENANCE WORKER

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO STUDENT SERVICES

STUDENT LIFE AND ENGAGEMENT SPECIALIST

COMPUTER SUPPORT ADMINISTRATOR

STUDENT DATA AND SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR


