Classified Annual Schedule (CLAS-A)									
2.75	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I
1	\$26,134.54	\$27,519.69	\$28,978.22	\$30,514.07	\$32,131.32	\$33,834.27	\$35,627.50	\$37,515.75	\$39,504.10
2	\$27,519.69	\$28,978.22	\$30,514.07	\$32,131.32	\$33,834.27	\$35,627.50	\$37,515.75	\$39,504.10	\$41,597.80
3	\$28,978.22	\$30,514.07	\$32,131.32	\$33,834.27	\$35,627.50	\$37,515.75	\$39,504.10	\$41,597.80	\$43,802.50
4	\$30,514.07	\$32,131.32	\$33,834.27	\$35,627.50	\$37,515.75	\$39,504.10	\$41,597.80	\$43,802.50	\$46,124.03
5	\$32,131.32	\$33,834.27	\$35,627.50	\$37,515.75	\$39,504.10	\$41,597.80	\$43,802.50	\$46,124.03	\$48,568.60
6	\$33,834.27	\$35,627.50	\$37,515.75	\$39,504.10	\$41,597.80	\$43,802.50	\$46,124.03	\$48,568.60	\$51,142.73
7	\$35,627.50	\$37,515.75	\$39,504.10	\$41,597.80	\$43,802.50	\$46,124.03	\$48,568.60	\$51,142.73	\$53,853.30
8	\$37,515.75	\$39,504.10	\$41,597.80	\$43,802.50	\$46,124.03	\$48,568.60	\$51,142.73	\$53,853.30	\$56,707.53
9	\$39,504.10	\$41,597.80	\$43,802.50	\$46,124.03	\$48,568.60	\$51,142.73	\$53,853.30	\$56,707.53	\$59,713.03
10	\$41,597.80	\$43,802.50	\$46,124.03	\$48,568.60	\$51,142.73	\$53,853.30	\$56,707.53	\$59,713.03	\$62,877.82
11	\$43,802.50	\$46,124.03	\$48,568.60	\$51,142.73	\$53,853.30	\$56,707.53	\$59,713.03	\$62,877.82	\$66,210.33
12	\$46,124.03	\$48,568.60	\$51,142.73	\$53,853.30	\$56,707.53	\$59,713.03	\$62,877.82	\$66,210.33	\$69,719.49
13	\$48,568.60	\$51,142.73	\$53,853.30	\$56,707.53	\$59,713.03	\$62,877.82	\$66,210.33	\$69,719.49	\$73,414.64
14	\$51,142.73	\$53,853.30	\$56,707.53	\$59,713.03	\$62,877.82	\$66,210.33	\$69,719.49	\$73,414.64	\$77,305.61
15	\$53,853.30	\$56,707.53	\$59,713.03	\$62,877.82	\$66,210.33	\$69,719.49	\$73,414.64	\$77,305.61	\$81,402.80
16	\$56,707.53	\$59,713.03	\$62,877.82	\$66,210.33	\$69,719.49	\$73,414.64	\$77,305.61	\$81,402.80	\$85,717.15
17	\$59,713.03	\$62,877.82	\$66,210.33	\$69,719.49	\$73,414.64	\$77,305.61	\$81,402.80	\$85,717.15	\$90,260.16
18	\$62,877.82	\$66,210.33	\$69,719.49	\$73,414.64	\$77,305.61	\$81,402.80	\$85,717.15	\$90,260.16	\$95,043.93
19	\$66,210.33	\$69,719.49	\$73,414.64	\$77,305.61	\$81,402.80	\$85,717.15	\$90,260.16	\$95,043.93	\$100,081.27
20	\$69,719.49	\$73,414.64	\$77,305.61	\$81,402.80	\$85,717.15	\$90,260.16	\$95,043.93	\$100,081.27	\$105,385.57
21	\$73,414.64	\$77,305.61	\$81,402.80	\$85,717.15	\$90,260.16	\$95,043.93	\$100,081.27	\$105,385.57	\$110,971.01
22	\$77,305.61	\$81,402.80	\$85,717.15	\$90,260.16	\$95,043.93	\$100,081.27	\$105,385.57	\$110,971.01	\$116,852.48
23	\$81,402.80	\$85,717.15	\$90,260.16	\$95,043.93	\$100,081.27	\$105,385.57	\$110,971.01	\$116,852.48	\$123,045.64
24	\$85,717.15	\$90,260.16	\$95,043.93	\$100,081.27	\$105,385.57	\$110,971.01	\$116,852.48	\$123,045.64	\$129,567.07
25	\$90,260.16	\$95,043.93	\$100,081.27	\$105,385.57	\$110,971.01	\$116,852.48	\$123,045.64	\$129,567.07	\$136,434.12

POSITIONS RANGE CUSTODIAN - NIGHT SHIFT CUSTODIAN ADMIN ASSISTANT I 10 GROUNDSKEEPER 10 LIBRARY SPECIALIST 10 PROGRAM ASSISTANT 10 STUDENT SUPPORT SPECIALIST 10 ACCESS (DSPS) SPECIALIST 11 ALTERNATE MEDIA SPECIALIST I 11 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN 11 FISCAL SERVICES TECHNICIAN I 11 EDUCATIONAL SUPPORT SPECIALIST 12 FINANCIAL AID SPECIALIST 12 HEALTH SCIENCES SPECIALIST II 12 PROGRAM ASSISTANT - CalWORKs 12 PROGRAM ASSISTANT - EOPS 12 RECYCLING, HAZARDOUS MATERIALS SPECIALIST 12 STUDENT SUPPORT SPECIALIST II 12 STUDENT LIFE AND ENGAGEMENT SPECIALIST 13 INSTITUTIONAL EFFECTIVENESS SPECIALIST 13 ADMIN ASST II - CMC FOUNDATION 14 EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO STUDENT SERVICES 14 FISCAL SERVICES SPECIALIST 14 INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST 14 CURRICULUM AND ARTICULATION SPECIALIST 14 PUBLIC RELATIONS AND EVENT SPECIALIST 14 SR. FINANCIAL AID SPECIALIST 14 VETERAN RESOURCE SPECIALIST 14 ATHLETIC TRAINER 15 CATALOG AND EDUCATIONAL PLANNING SYSTEMS SPECIALIST 15 LEAD MAINTENANCE WORKER 15 SR. USER AND SYSTEMS LIASON 17 COMPUTER SUPPORT ADMINISTRATOR 19 STUDENT DATA AND SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR 19 NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR 19 PROGRAMMER

BOARD APPROVED 04/13/2023